












Pr
at

ic
ab

le
(h

au
te

ur
 =

 6
0c

m
)

Pr
at

ic
ab

le
(h

au
te

ur
 =

 2
0c

m
)

Tu
lle

 b
la

nc
 (f

ou
rn

i)

Fo
nd

 d
e 

sc
èn

e
(s

ur
 p

at
ie

nc
e)

Cy
cl

or
am

a

P 
Fa

ce

000

22
000

23
000

24

000

20
000

19
000

18

000 09

000 10

000 12

000 11

-1
,0

m
-2

,0
m

-3
,0

m
-4

,0
m

-5
,0

m
-6

,0
m

0,
0m

1,
0m

2,
0m

3,
0m

4,
0m

5,
0m

6,
0m

-1
,0

m
-2

,0
m

-3
,0

m
-4

,0
m

-5
,0

m
-6

,0
m

0,
0m

1,
0m

2,
0m

3,
0m

4,
0m

5,
0m

6,
0m

000

00
000

00

000

00

00

x 
PA

R6
4 

CP
62

x 
PC

 1
kW

x 
PC

 2
kW

X 
Bl

ac
kG

un

08 18 06 04Lé
ge

nd
e 

:

Gé
la

tin
es

 :
- 1

x 
L2

01
 fo

rm
at

 P
C 

2k
W

- 9
x 

L2
01

 fo
rm

at
 P

C 
1k

W
- 5

x 
L2

04
 fo

rm
at

 P
C 

1k
W

- 5
x 

L1
32

 fo
rm

at
 A

CP
10

01

Pl
an

 d
e 

fe
u 

GR
ILL

 (S
ol

 p
ag

e 
su

iv
an

te
)

(d
er

ni
èr

e 
m

ise
 à

 jo
ur

 : 
21

/1
1/

20
18

)
Co

nt
ac

t :
 Ju

lie
n 

Al
en

da
 

06
 7

3 
44

 0
0 

65
 / 

j.l
en

da
@

gm
ai

l.c
om

N
ot

es
 :

 - 
Ha

ut
eu

r d
e p

er
ch

es
 =

 5
,5

0m
- L

e 
Tu

lle
 e

st
 c

ad
ré

 e
n 

ha
ut

eu
r p

ar
 u

ne
 fr

ise
 à

 4
m

 e
t e

n 
la

rg
eu

r p
ar

 d
es

 
pe

nd
ril

lo
ns

 à
 7

m
 d

’o
uv

er
tu

re
 (A

tt
en

tio
n 

: l
’a

xe
 c

en
tr

al
 é

ta
nt

 d
ét

er
m

in
é 

pa
r 

l’é
ch

iq
ui

er
 c

el
ui

-c
i e

st
 d

éc
al

lé
 d

’1
m

 à 
Ja

rd
in

 –
 a

xe
 e

n 
ve

rt 
su

r l
e 

pl
an

)
- L

e 
fo

nd
 d

e 
sc

èn
e 

es
t m

an
ip

ul
é 

en
 sp

ec
ta

cl
e 

et
 d

oi
t d

on
c 

êt
re

 su
r p

at
ie

nc
e 

m
an

ue
lle

 (o
uv

er
tu

re
 p

ar
 le

 c
en

tr
e)

- L
e 

Tu
lle

 e
st

 m
an

ip
ul

é 
en

 sp
ec

ta
cle

 p
ar

 le
s c

om
éd

ie
ns

. P
ré

vo
ir 

si 
po

ss
ib

le
 le

s 
ba

rr
es

 d
e 

le
st

ag
e 

de
 p

ré
fé

re
nc

e 
en

 a
lu

m
in

iu
m

 (7
,5

0m
 d

e 
la

rg
eu

r)
.

L1
3262

L1
3262

L1
3262

L1
3262

L1
3262

000

00

x 
Cy

cl
io

de
 

(T
yp

e 
AC

P1
00

1)
05

00
0

15

Ou
ve

rt
ur

e e
nt

re
 le

s p
en

dr
illo

ns
 

po
ur

 e
nt

ré
e/

so
rt

ie
 m

us
ici

en

L2
0430

L2
0429

L2
0429

L2
0431

L2
0431

000

25

000

21

L2
0128

L2
0128

L2
0128

52
52

L2
0128

L2
0128

L2
0128

00
0

13

L2
0128

L2
0128

L2
0128

00
0

14

00
0

14

52
52

00
0

15

000 01

000 01

000 02

000 03

000 03

000

00

x 
dé

co
up

e 
61

4S
X

07

x 
dé

co
up

e 
71

3S
X

02

000

00

Ax
e 

ce
nt

re
 th

éâ
tr

e
Ax

e 
ce

nt
re

 é
ch

iq
ui

er

00
0

17

L2
0138

00
0

16



000

37

Em
pl

ac
em

en
t d

u 
lit

Pr
at

ic
ab

le
(h

au
te

ur
 =

 6
0c

m
)

Pr
at

ic
ab

le
(h

au
te

ur
 =

 2
0c

m
)

Ou
ve

rt
ur

e e
nt

re
 le

s p
en

dr
illo

ns
 

po
ur

 e
nt

ré
e/

so
rt

ie
 m

us
ici

en

-1
,0

m
-2

,0
m

-3
,0

m
-4

,0
m

-5
,0

m
-6

,0
m

0,
0m

1,
0m

2,
0m

3,
0m

4,
0m

5,
0m

6,
0m

-1
,0

m
-2

,0
m

-3
,0

m
-4

,0
m

-5
,0

m
-6

,0
m

0,
0m

1,
0m

2,
0m

3,
0m

4,
0m

5,
0m

6,
0m

x 
F1

 
(fo

ur
ni

 p
ar

 la
 c

ie
)

x 
M

in
i d

éc
ou

pe
(fo

ur
ni

 p
ar

 la
 c

ie
)

x 
PC

 1
kW

x 
dé

co
up

e 
61

3S
X 

(a
u 

so
l s

ur
 p

la
tin

e)

01 01 01 03Lé
ge

nd
e 

:

Gé
la

tin
es

 :
- 1

x 
L2

01
 fo

rm
at

 m
in

i d
éc

ou
pe

- 5
x 

L1
42

 fo
rm

at
 A

CP
10

01

N
ot

es
 :

- L
a 

dé
co

up
e 

au
 so

l à
 co

ur
 (c

irc
ui

t 3
7)

 e
st

 p
la

cé
e 

so
us

 
le

 p
ra

tic
ab

le
 d

e 6
0.

Ec
hi

qu
ie

r g
éa

nt
 a

u 
so

l 6
m

 x 
6m

So
n 

ce
nt

re
 e

st
 si

tu
é 

à 
l’a

pl
om

b 
de

 la
 

pe
rc

he
 d

u 
tu

lle
 e

t d
éc

al
é 

de
 1

 m
èt

re
 à

 
Ja

rd
in

.

En
ce

in
te

 
po

sé
 a

u 
so

l 
(M

ix
 3

)

En
ce

in
te

 
po

sé
 a

u 
so

l 
(M

ix
 4

)

000

33

000

32

Pi
ed

 h
=2

m

000

00

000

00

000

00

000

00

L1
4261

L1
4261

L1
4261

L1
4261

L1
4261

000

00

x 
cy

cli
od

e
(ty

pe
 A

CP
10

01
- a

u 
so

l 
su

r p
la

tin
e)

05

22
0v

Ax
e 

ce
nt

re
 é

ch
iq

ui
er

Ax
e 

ce
nt

re
 th

éâ
tr

e

Pl
an

 d
e 

fe
u 

SO
L

(d
er

ni
èr

e 
m

ise
 à

 jo
ur

 : 
21

/1
1/

20
18

)
Co

nt
ac

t :
 Ju

lie
n 

Al
en

da
 

06
 7

3 
44

 0
0 

65
 / 

j.l
en

da
@

gm
ai

l.c
om

Cy
cl

or
am

a

Fo
nd

 d
e 

sc
èn

e
(s

ur
 p

at
ie

nc
e)

Tu
lle

 b
la

nc
 (f

ou
rn

i)


